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	Rang
	Segel_Nr
	Steuermann/Vorsch.
	Club
	DSVNr
	Bootstyp
	Yst
	1.Wettf
	Ges Pk

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Pl
	Pkt
	

	1
	658
	Marcus Wörz
Bärbel Wörz
	SCG 84
SCG 84
	H049
H049
	Aquila Hubkiel + Kiel
	111
	1
	1,0
	1,0

	2
	711
	Jonas Zinn
Hartwig Zinn
	SCG 84
SCG 84
	H049
h049
	Aquila Schwert
	107
	2
	2,0
	2,0

	3
	1020
	Michael Theilen
Ralf Hassenpflug
	SCG 84
SCG 84
	H049
H049
	Aquila Hubkiel + Kiel
	111
	3
	3,0
	3,0

	4
	394
	Carsten Bischof
Ludger Schenkel
	SCG 84
SCG 84
	H049
H049
	Aquila Schwert
	107
	4
	4,0
	4,0

	5
	648
	Stefan Zink
Sabine Laser Dönges
	SCG 84
SCG 84
	H049
h049
	Aquila Hubkiel + Kiel
	111
	5
	5,0
	5,0

	6
	1103
	Manfred Reinacher
Sigrid Reinacher
	SCG 84
SCG 84
	H049
h049
	Aquila Hubkiel + Kiel
	111
	6
	6,0
	6,0



	Wettfahrt
	W 1

	Windrichtung
	

	Windstärke (Bft)
	

	Bahnlänge (sm)
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